Board of Behavioral Sciences
Additional MFT Courses Required for Licensure

from

MENNONITE BRETHREN BIBLICAL SEMINARY

Human Sexuality MF

Law & Ethics MF

Alcoholism and Other Chemical Dependency MF

Child Abuse Assessment MF
Spousal or Partner Abuse MF
Psychological Testing MF
Psychopharmacology MF
Aging and Long-Term Care MF

MF
Note:

610

530

639

525

648

755

643

635
536

Human Sexuality

Professional Ethics in Counseling
Substance Abuse

Child Abuse

Domestic Violence

Research Testing & Family Assessment
Psychopharmacology

Counseling Older Adults
Human Development

Applicant only needs to take one course to fulfill a given pre-licensure requirement. If multiple courses are listed for a
requirement the student has the option of deciding which course to take. The list reflects only the information the educational
institution provided to the Board. Courses not listed may fulfill a pre-licensure requirement, but the student will need to submit
a syllabus or course description to verify the course content meets a pre-licensure course requirement.



